1.00 1  3595.0084914A  3,595.0017  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RANG ICE/AND  4,295.00

1.00 2  3850.0084943A  3,850.0017  0.00KURTI PLAZO  CGD 4971/5  4,450.00

1.00 3  623.2083219XL  779.0051  155.80SHIRT  SHIRT  779.00

1.00 4  1214.108034636  1,349.0051  134.90MENS TROUSER  A FOX  1,349.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

9282.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

290.70  9282.30Total  10873.00